
Status Plot No./
Address Floor Sqft Price 25%

Share

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

C4-A-0-3

C4-A-1-6

C4-A-3-5

C4-A-4-5

C4-A-5-6

0

1

3

4

5

543 

538 

543

543

538 

£375,000

£377,500

£382,500

£385,000

£387,500

£93,750

£94,375

£95,625

£96,250

£96,875

5% Min
Deposit

£4,687.50

£4,718.75

£4,781.25

£4,812.50

£4,843.75

Rent
PCM

£644.53

£648.83

£657.42

£661.72

£666.02

Mortgage
PCM

£486

£489

£495

£499

£502

Service
Charge/m

£186.74

£185.67

£186.74

£186.74

£185.67

Total
PCM

£1,316.83

£1,323.29

£1,339.44

£1,346.97

£1,353.43

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

C4-A-0-2

C4-A-0-5

C4-A-1-7

C4-A-3-3

C4-A-3-7

C4-A-5-3

0

0

1

3

3

5

793 

804 

804 

660 

804

660

£480,000

£495,000

£482,500

£457,500

£487,500

£462,500

£120,000

£123,750

£120,625

£114,375

£121,875

£115,625

£6,000

£6,187.50

£6,031.25

£5,718.75

£6,093.75

£5,781.25

£825.00

£850.78

£829.30

£786.33

£837.89

£794.92

£622

£641

£625

£592

£631

£599

£242.77

£245.22

£245.22

£212.37

£245.22

£212.37

£1,689.29

£1,736.94

£1,699.27

£1,591.08

£1,714.34

£1,606.15

Tenure: Shared Ownership   |   Lease Length: 999 years

Call 0344 892 0210  or  E-mail northwick@site-sales.co.uk

O N E  B E D R O O M  A P A R T M E N T S

B L O C K  C 4  –  C O B A L T  P L A C E

T W O  B E D R O O M  A P A R T M E N T S

Prices are based on market valuation carried out by an independent rics valuer every 3 months. Applicants will be required to purchase the maximum share they are able to afford as determined by an independent �nancial 
advisor. [2]rent is charged against the unsold share are at 2.75%. [3] rent increases annually and effective from 1st april each year based on the terms set out in the lease. Please ensure you discuss this with your solicitor and 
factor in future rent increases [4] representative mortgage rate is based on a 95% repayment loan over 30 years with interest rate of 5.05% (this assumes you will be paying a 5% deposit). Subject to affordability criteria you 

may not be eligible for a 5% deposit. [5] service charges are estimates based on information provided to us by the developers and managing agents and can change before and after completion. Service charges are 
reviewed annually and are effective from 1st april your home is at risk if you fail to keep up the repayments on your rent or mortgage.


