NORTHWICK PARKSIDE

BLOCK C4 - COBALT PLACE

ONE BEDROOM APARTMENTS										
Status	Plot No./ Address	Floor	Sqft	Price	25% Share	5% Min Deposit	Rent PCM	Mortgage PCM	Service Charge/m	Total PCM
Available	C4-A-0-3	0	543	£375,000	£93,750	£4,687.50	£644.53	£486	£186.74	£1,316.83
Available	C4-A-1-6	1	538	£377,500	£94,375	£4,718.75	£648.83	£489	£185.67	£1,323.29
Available	C4-A-3-5	3	543	£382,500	£95,625	£4,781.25	£657.42	£495	£186.74	£1,339.44
Available	C4-A-4-5	4	543	£385,000	£96,250	£4,812.50	£661.72	£499	£186.74	£1,346.97
Available	C4-A-5-6	5	538	£387,500	£96,875	£4,843.75	£666.02	£502	£185.67	£1,353.43
TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS										
Available	C4-A-0-2	0	793	£480,000	£120,000	£6,000	£825.00	£622	£242.77	£1,689.29
Available	C4-A-0-5	0	804	£495,000	£123,750	£6,187.50	£850.78	£641	£245.22	£1,736.94
Available	C4-A-1-7	1	804	£482,500	£120,625	£6,031.25	£829.30	£625	£245.22	£1,699.27
Available	C4-A-3-3	3	660	£457,500	£114,375	£5,718.75	£786.33	£592	£212.37	£1,591.08
Available	C4-A-3-7	3	804	£487,500	£121,875	£6,093.75	£837.89	£631	£245.22	£1,714.34
Available	C4-A-5-3	5	660	£462,500	£115,625	£5,781.25	£794.92	£599	£212.37	£1,606.15

Tenure: Shared Ownership | Lease Length: 999 years

Call 0344 892 0210 or E-mail northwick@site-sales.co.uk



NORTHWICK PARKSIDE



Prices are based on market valuation carried out by an independent rics valuer every 3 months. Applicants will be required to purchase the maximum share they are able to afford as determined by an independent financial advisor. [2] rent is charged against the unsold share are at 2.75%. [3] rent increases annually and effective from 1st april each year based on the terms set out in the lease. Please ensure you discuss this with your solicitor and factor in future rent increases [4] representative mortgage rate is based on a 95% repayment loan over 30 years with interest rate of 5.05% (this assumes you will be paying a 5% deposit). Subject to affordability criteria you may not be eligible for a 5% deposit. [5] service charges are estimates based on information provided to us by the developers and managing agents and can change before and after completion. Service charges are reviewed annually and are effective from 1st april your home is at risk if you fail to keep up the repayments on your rent or mortgage.